
Judges, Ring and Judging Times. 
(Ring Order and Judging Times will be published after entries have closed) 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Breed 

 
Afghan Hound 
Basenji 
Basset Hound 
Basset Fauve de Bretagne 
Basset Griffon Vendeen (Grand) 
Basset Griffon Vendeen (Petit) 
Beagle 
Bloodhound 
Borzoi 
Cirneco dell’Etna 
Dachshund (Min Long) 
Dachshund (Min Smooth) 
Dachshund (Min Wire Haired) 
Dachshund (Long Haired) 
Dachshund (Smooth Haired) 
Dachshund (Wire Haired) 
Deerhound 
Finnish Spitz 
Foxhound 
Greyhound 
Hamiltonstovare 
Ibizan Hound 
Irish Wolfhound 
Norwegian Elkhound 
Otterhound 
Pharaoh Hound 
Portuguese Podengo 
Rhodesian Ridgeback 
Saluki 
Sloughi 
Whippet 
Imported Register 
 
 
 
 
Hound Varieties 
Best in Show, Best Puppy in Show,  
Best Veteran in Show. 
Junior Handling  

 

 
Judge 

 
Elaine Sutton - Shaybani 
Claire Jones - Clairdale 
John Broome - Broomhurst 
Lynda Ward - Backtor 
Sylvia Court - Easemore 
Sylvia Court - Easemore 
Claire Jones - Clairdale 
John Broome - Broomhurst 
Ms L Grisolli - Filey 
Ms L Grisolli - Filey 
Mrs Jill Holgate - Nadavin 
Mrs Jill Holgate - Nadavin 
Mrs Jill Holgate - Nadavin 
Mrs Jill Holgate - Nadavin 
Mrs Jill Holgate - Nadavin 
Mrs Jill Holgate - Nadavin 
Miss Helga Jansons - Nixophel 
Ian Sexton - Retford 
Ian Sexton - Retford 
Ian Sexton - Retford 
Claire Jones - Clairdale 
Miss Helga Jansons - Nixophel 
Sylvia Court - Easemore 
Lynda Ward - Backtor 
Ian Sexton - Retford 
Miss Helga Jansons - Nixophel   
Ian Sexton - Retford 
Miss Jemma McCarthy - Jarhiba 
Elaine Sutton - Shaybani 
Elaine Sutton - Shaybani 
George Waddell - Crosscop 
Ian Sexton - Retford 
 
 
When all breeds have been judged 
 
Ian Sexton - Retford 
Ian Sexton - Retford 
Ian Sexton - Retford 
Judge/Ring to be arranged on the 
day 
 
 

 
Ring 

 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
 

3 
 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
 
 

1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
 
 
 

1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
 
 
 
 

1 – 3 
1 – 3 
1 – 3 

 

 
Not Before 

time 
11.15 am 
12.15 pm 
12.30 pm 
11.30 am 
10.50 am 
11.00 am 
12.00 pm 
No Entry 
12.15 pm 
No Entry 
10.30 am 
10.50 am 
11.15 am 
11.30 am 
11.45 am 
12.00 pm 
12.20 pm 
No Entry 
No Entry 
12.45 pm 
12.30 pm 
12.30 pm 
11.15 am 
11.40 am 
No Entry 
No Entry 

 
10.30 am 
11.45 am 
12.10 pm 
10.30 am 
12.50 pm 

 
 
 
 

12.45 pm 


